Contact:

Robert Beadle (401) 632-6573 Robert@nepublicrelations.com

Arpin Group Inc. Gains Industry Certification as a ProMover

WEST WARWICK, R.I. (May 19, 2009) - Arpin Group Inc. has been officially certified as a ProMover by the industry's trade group, the American Moving & Storage Association (AMSA).

AMSA provides ProMover certification only after the designated company has passed a background check of its operations and has agreed to abide by a set of honorable business practices and AMSA's Code of Ethics.

"This achievement will give our customers the assurance that they are dealing with a legitimate and professional mover," said David Arpin, president and CEO of Arpin Group Inc. "Becoming a ProMover is consistent with our company's long history of treating our customers fairly and honestly."

The certification authorizes Arpin Group to display the bold capital "M" logo that is the mark of a ProMover in its advertising and marketing materials as well as on its Web site.

"Arpin Group is among the latest to earn this sought-after designation," said Linda Bauer Darr, AMSA president & CEO. "I'm delighted to have another member who has successfully met all of the qualifications to become part of the elite ProMover family of movers."

For more information about the ProMover program, visit AMSA online at http://www.moving.org.

About Arpin Group Inc:

Arpin Group Inc. is the holding company for Arpin Van Lines, Arpin International Group, Creative Storage Solutions, and Arpin Broadcast Network, LLC. Headquartered in West Warwick, R.I., Arpin Group is an industry leader in household goods moving for corporate, government and military customers. With a reputation for excellent service, Arpin Group is the only family owned and operated company that has remained dominant and successful for more than a century. Arpin is the official mover of the LPGA, a member of the American Moving and Storage Association and the world headquarters is fully accredited by the International Federation of International Furniture Removers (FIDI). For more information, please visit http://www.arpin.com or http://www.arpin.tv.